
06.07.24 Beginn: 09:00 Prfg. 7 Dressur-WB (DW3) SF: Q

SF St-Nr. Pferd Reiter VN Reiter-NN Verein

1 Aphrodite Lena Beer RFV Wulkow e.V.

23 Santiani Leira Völker RV Bechlin e.V.

24 Schneewittchen Tabea Karst RFV Wulkow e.V.

27 Spurga Filine Müller RFV Wulkow e.V.

32 Arctic Firefly Lena-Marie Rößler RFV Wulkow e.V.

8 Eosander Sophie Böckel RV Stechlin-Menz

4 Choco Champ Merle Lange RFV Wulkow e.V.

6 Con Fuego Lea Deter RFV Wulkow e.V.

33 Chaila Nieke Messow RFV Wulkow e.V.

3 Charly Romy Lange RFV Wulkow e.V.

9 Flecky Kiara von Boguschewski RFV Wulkow e.V.

10 Gegua Hanna Neumann RV Schönfeld

31 Hajmon Carolin Möllendorf RFV Rüdnitz e.V.

29 Leotina Sophia Sander Ver.Liebenwalder Pferdefr.e.V.

34 Nomax´s Déjà vu Freyja Vahle Ver.Liebenwalder Pferdefr.e.V.

30 Pippi Carolin Seeger Ver.Liebenwalder Pferdefr.e.V.

9. 1 Aphrodite Collien Zabel RFV Wulkow e.V.
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Beginn: 10:15 Prfg. 3 RWB Schr Tr Ga SF: A

SF St-Nr. Pferd Reiter VN Reiter-NN Verein

2 Catania Jette Luisa Fechner RFV Wulkow e.V.

15 Merle Charlotte Clara Paris RV Märkische Höfe e.V.

20 Péche Johanna Tölle RFV Fehrbellin e.V.

25 Sherlock Holmes Lenja Ehrendreich RFV Wulkow e.V.

Anz-Starter 4

anschließend Prfg. 2 RWB Schr Tr 

30 Pippi Calida  Seeger Ver.Liebenwalder Pferdefr.e.V.

1 Aphrodite Käthe Ebel RFV Wulkow e.V.
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06.07.24 Beginn: 11:00 Prf-Nr.1    Longen-RWB

SF St.-Nr. Pferd Reiter VN Reiter-NN Verein

17 Mira Frida Charlotte Hoffman Ver.Liebenwalder Pferdefr.

9 Flecky Freja Westphal RFV Wulkow e.V.

1 Aphrodite Florentine Bollmann RFV Wulkow e.V.

9 Flecky Edith Malende RFV Wulkow e.V.

2 Catania Laura Ehrendreich RFV Wulkow e.V.

1 Aphrodite Hermine Nürnberg RFV Wulkow e.V.

9 Flecky Lif Westphal RFV Wulkow e.V.

2 Catania Lilly Schmidt RFV Wulkow e.V.
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06.07.24 Beginn: 12:00 Prfg. 5 Caprilli-Test-WB SF: U

SF St-Nr. Pferd Reiter VN Reiter-NN Verein

1. 2 Catania Anna Brandt RFV Wulkow e.V.

2. 5 Clara Stein Kaleigh Tolle RFV Wulkow e.V.

3. 8 Eosander Sophie Böckel RV Stechlin-Menz

4. 10 Gegua Hanna Neumann RV Schönfeld

5. 31 Hajmon Carolin Möllendorf RFV Rüdnitz e.V.

6. 14 Marry Ulrike Deter RFV Wulkow e.V.

7. 19 Norina Samira Förster RFV Wulkow e.V.

8. 22 Samantha Charlotte Berk RFV Wulkow e.V.

9. 2 Catania Marie Deter RFV Wulkow e.V.
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06.07.24 Beginn: 13:00 Prfg. 4  Springreiter-WB SF: K

SF St-Nr. Pferd Reiter VN Reiter-NN Verein

19 Norina Karen Elise Skudlarek RFV Wulkow e.V.

20 Peché Johanna Tölle RFV Fehrbellin e.V.

1 Aphrodite Luise Lüzow RFV Wulkow e.V.

25 Sherlock Holmes Lenja Ehrendreich RFV Wulkow e.V.
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06.07.24 Beginn:13:30 Prfg. 6 SF: G

SF St-Nr. Pferd Reiter VN Reiter-NN Verein

1. 31 Hajmon Carolin Möllendorf RFV Rüdnitz e.V.

2. 12 HS Zou Zou Melvin Seidel RV Blumenthal Grabow e.V.

3. 13 Lacoste Kim Duran RV Blumenthal Grabow e.V.

4. 29 Leotina Sophia Sander Ver.Liebenwalder Pferdefr.e.V.

5. 14 Marry Lena Herrmann RFV Wulkow e.V.

6. 18 Mississippi Jule Böckel RV Stechlin-Menz

7. 19 Norina Mia Ann Kingyera RFV Wulkow e.V.

8. 21 Pina Colada Melvin Seidel RV Blumenthal Grabow e.V.

9. 30 Pippi Carolin Seeger Ver.Liebenwalder Pferdefr.e.V.

10. 24 Schneewittchen Alina Karle RFV Wulkow e.V.

11. 4 Choco Champ Merle Lange RFV Wulkow e.V.

12. 7 Cora S. Johanna Dannat RFV Wulkow e.V.
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Einst-Stil-Spr-WB (40cm)



06.07.24 Beginn:14:15 Prfg. 8 SF: C

SF St-Nr. Pferd Reiter VN Reiter-NN Verein

1. 5 Clara Stein Kaleigh Tolle RFV Wulkow e.V.

2. 7 Cora S. Johanna Dannat RFV Wulkow e.V.

3. 11 HS Shubbydu Katrin Liebenow RV Blumenthal Grabow e.V.

4. 12 HS Zou Zou Melvin Seidel RV Blumenthal Grabow e.V.

5. 14 Marry Lena Herrmann RFV Wulkow e.V.

6. 16 Miola VHS Lucie Loos RFC Löwenberg e.V.

7. 18 Mississippi Jule Böckel RV Stechlin-Menz

8. 19 Norina Mia Ann Kingyera RFV Wulkow e.V.

9. 21 Pina Colada Melvin Seidel RV Blumenthal Grabow e.V.

10. 22 Samantha Charlotte Berk RFV Wulkow e.V.

11. 26 Sound of Silence Neele Weuler RFV Wulkow e.V.

12. 28 Wasabi Saskia Semmler RFV Wulkow e.V.

Anz-Starter 12

Stand-Spr-WB (70cm)


